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R8

110-277V

2×750 Im

R8

24°

2×8W NICHIA

24°

LIGHT SOURCE:

REFLECTOR:

SELECTED DEGREE:

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT: 

80mA

CONSUMPTION: 

16 W

LUMINANCE:

1×8W NICHIA

LIGHT SOURCE:

REFLECTOR:

SELECTED DEGREE:

CODE: BO-R7BF0127-WL CODE: BO-R7BG0227-WL

110-277V

689 Im

INPUT VOLTAGE:

OPERATION CURRENT: 

46 mA

CONSUMPTION: 

8 W

LUMINANCE:

08

IK:

08

IK:

4.92" 
(12.5 cm)

3.22" 
(8.2 cm)

4.17" (10.6 cm)

2.75"
(7 cm)

6.69 
(17 cm)

4.17" (10.6 cm)

3.22" (8.2 cm)

2.75" 
(7 cm)

COMPLIANTOUTDOOR
RATED

IP65

Updated 05/20/24

90

CRI:

90

CRI:

SINGLE EMISSION DUAL EMISSION 

SALVANNA COLLECTION 
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KAP 9022

REGULAR PAINTING COLOR

Basic Secondary

Sanded Black
RAL 9005

Dark Grey
KAP 7037

Silver Grey

OPTICS Referenced Degree(°)θ1/2

HOUSING

REFLECTOR

LIGHT WINDOW

LED DRIVER

LED

CCT

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

38°15° 24°R8 50°

BO-R7BG0227-WL

LIGHTING INFORMATION 

DIAGRAM OF INSTRUCTION

BO-R7BF0127-WL

Updated 05/20/24

12# Die-casting aluminum finishing or powder painting 
T=60-80µm. Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B

OPTICS Reflector, efficiency≥8

PMMA T=6mm

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

NICHIA  COB

3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K / Custom on request*

-20˚C-40˚C

Outside of luminaire 
110V/277V: H05RN-F 3×1.0mm², L=0.3m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1421.67 LUX

355.42 LUX

157.96 LUX

88.85 LUX

56.87 LUX

39.49 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-R7BH0170-WL(1X18W-COB-R18-22°）

4619.55

5774.44

3464.66

2309.78

0.00

1154.89

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1154.89
2309.78
3464.66
4619.55
5774.44

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.8m

2.7m

3.5m

4.4m

5.3m

0.9m

1.8m

2.6m

3.5m

4.4m

5.3m

1421.67 LUX

355.42 LUX

157.96 LUX

88.85 LUX

56.87 LUX

39.49 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:24.8 Horiz.Spread:24.9

HV
2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

2402.24 LUX

600.56 LUX

266.92 LUX

150.14 LUX

96.09 LUX

66.73 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
BO-R7EH0176-WL(1X20W-R16-25°)

0.00

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure
         H=0:

           V=0:

2646.18
5292.37
7938.55
10584.73
13230.92

2646.18

5292.37

7938.55

10584.73

13230.92 Illuminance at a Distance
Center Beam LUX Beam Width

HV
2m 3274.96 LUX 0.9m 0.9m

4m 818.74 LUX 1.9m 1.9m

6m 363.88 LUX 2.8m 2.8m

8m 204.68 LUX 3.8m 3.8m

10m 131.00 LUX 4.7m 4.7m

12m 90.97 LUX 5.6m 5.7m
Vert.Spread:26.4 Horiz.Spread:26.7

PHOTOMETRIC 

SALVANNA COLLECTION 
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CODE:

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BO-R7BF0127-WL

EXAMPLE:
BO-R7BF0127-WL-K30-KAP7037

CODE:

BO-R7BG0227-WL

BO-R7BF0127-WL

1. CHOOSE FIXTURE MODEL:

SINGLE EMISSION

DUAL EMISSION 

Updated 05/20/24

3. BODY FINISH OPTIONS:

Sanded BlackSanded Black

Dark GreyDark Grey

Silver GreySilver Grey

-KAP 7037

-KAP 9022

-RAL 9005

K30 -

K35 -

K40 -

K50 -

CUS* -

2. CHOOSE CCT:

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

Custom on request

BO-R7BF0127-WL  SINGLE EMISSION

BO-R7BG0227-WL DUAL EMISSION 

SALVANNA COLLECTION 


